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4 HUGO RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS

3 JOSE FERNANDEZ RAMOS
2 JAIME DIAZ PADILLA

4 ALEJANDRO HERES ARAUJO
6 JORGE ALONSO JUSTO

8 CELIA LOPEZ PEREZ

5 SERGIO GARCIA GONZALEZ
2 ALONSO ALVAREZ MESA

HOMBRE CADETEA C1
CN ENSIDESA
HOMBRE CADETE B C1

CN ENSIDESA
CN ENSIDESA

HOMBRE INFANTIL A C1

CN ENSIDESA
CN ENSIDESA

MUJER CADETE B C1

CN ENSIDESA

HOMBRE INFANTIL B C1
CN LANGREO - PIRAGUISMO
CN ENSIDESA

HOMBRE CADETE A

HOMBRE CADETE B
HOMBRE CADETE B

HOMBRE INFANTIL A
HOMBRE INFANTIL A

MUJER CADETE B

HOMBRE INFANTIL B
HOMBRE INFANTIL B

C1

C1
C1

C1
C1

C1

C1
C1

0.04.44.020

0.04.57.280
0.05.54.770

0.05.19.790
0.05.38.590

0.06.05.550

0.06.52.060
0.07.14.740



